
     

 

 

 

 

bä÷b÷ÒEäò]äõb÷ £äò]õ EòÉä®úÒb÷Éä®ú EòÉì{ÉÉæ®äú¶ÉxÉ +Éì¡ò <Îhb÷ªÉÉ Ê±É. 
¦ÉÉ®úiÉ ºÉ®úEòÉ®ú) EòÉ ={ÉGò¨É 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 
 A Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise  

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
Tender No. : BRC/GEN/Vehicle Hiring/2019-20/60  Name of Work : Hiring of FIVE (5) 

number of commercial  Field Vehicles i.e. Mahindra Marrazzo, Honda BRV or similar model in 

Price (with central locking system  & rear camera for parking)  for a period of  Thirty Six months  

for use  in  the jurisdiction of Chief General Manager, DFCCIL, Vadodara.”. Estimated Cost of 

Work : Rs. 1,04,43,660.00 (Rupees One Core Four  Lakh Forty Three  Thousand Six Hundred 

Sixty Only) ; Completion Period : Thirty Six  Months;  Download Bid Document up to : 

14.30 on 28.06.2019 Closing Date and Time: 28.06.2019  up to  15.00 hours Date and Time 

of Opening: 15:30 hours on 06.06.2019,  Earnest Money : Rs.2,08,874.00 (Rupees Two Lakh 

Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four Only); Tender Fee : Rs.5,900.00 (Including 18% 

GST) .  

Complete details are available on www.dfccil.gov.in , www.eprocure.gov.in &  

www.tenderwizard. com/DFCCIL.  

Any correction /change in the tender documents would be available only on above 

mentioned websites. 

 

 

Office Address:  
CHIEF   PROJECT    MANAGER, DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LIMITED, 4th Floor, Block No.”A”, Narmada Naher Bhavun, (Sardar Sarovar Narmada 
Nigam Ltd. Office) Channi Jakat Naka,  Vadodara  390 002 
 

 

 

 


